

COUNTIE(S): YORK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017060.00
=====

COMPLETION DATE : 10/30/10

PROJECT(S): 017060.00

LOCATION(S): KITTERY, ACCESS ROAD PAVING

MAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : KITTERY, ACCESS ROAD PAVING. WORK INCLUDES HOT MIX ASPHALT

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID	
1	001543	LIBBY - SCOTT, INC.	\$	71,516.00	100.0000%	
2	002363	GLIDDEN EXCAVATING & PAVING, INC.	\$	75,594.00	105.7022%	
3	000116	SHAW BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$	89,755.00	125.5034%	
4	004103	BROX INDUSTRIES	\$	94,413.00	132.0166%	

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 001543 LIBBY - SCOTT, INC.		(2) 002363 GLIDDEN EXCAVATING & PAVING,		(3) 000116 SHAW BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, I	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 202.203 PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS	340.000 SY	15.00000	5100.00	8.00000	2720.00	15.00000	5100.00
0020 403.209 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	45.000 T	122.00000	5490.00	131.00000	5895.00	125.00000	5625.00
0030 403.210 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM	450.000 T	83.40000	37530.00	81.00000	36450.00	87.00000	39150.00
0040 403.211 HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING)	190.000 T	83.40000	15846.00	95.00000	18050.00	97.00000	18430.00
0050 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	160.000 G	7.50000	1200.00	10.00000	1600.00	15.00000	2400.00
0060 608.46 REGRADING SIDEWALK	230.000 SY	15.00000	3450.00	20.30000	4669.00	22.00000	5060.00
0070 627.733 4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	7600.000 LF	0.25000	1900.00	0.15000	1140.00	0.40000	3040.00
0080 659.10 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1000.00000	1000.00	5070.00000	5070.00	10950.00000	10950.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	71,516.00	\$	75,594.00	\$	89,755.00
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	71,516.00	\$	75,594.00	\$	89,755.00

COUNTIE(S): YORK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017060.00
=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT			(4) 004103 BROX INDUSTRIES	()	()
ITEM DESCRIPTION			QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS					
0010	202.203		340.000 SY	13.00000	4420.00
	PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS				
0020	403.209		45.000 T	145.00000	6525.00
	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)				
0030	403.210		450.000 T	83.00000	37350.00
	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM				
0040	403.211		190.000 T	83.00000	15770.00
	HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING)				
0050	409.15		160.000 G	8.85000	1416.00
	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED				
0060	608.46		230.000 SY	32.00000	7360.00
	REGRADING SIDEWALK				
0070	627.733		7600.000 LF	0.37000	2812.00
	4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE				
0080	659.10		LUMP	18760.00000	18760.00
	MOBILIZATION				
	SECTION TOTALS			\$	94,413.00
CONTRACT TOTALS				\$	0.00